
108 Alcester Road, Studley, B80 7NP
Tel: 01527 853 105
www.thelittlelarkstudley.co.uk
      Please find us on Facebook

SENIOR
LUNCH OFFER
TUESDAY / WEDNESDAY / THURSDAY

2 COURSES FOR ONLY £6

Vegetable Pie
Served with chips

Baked Potato
Served with cheese and beans

Cajun Chicken
Served with chips and peas

Roast Dinner
With all the trimmings

Scampi
Served with chips and peas

Faggots
Served with chips and mushy peas

MAINS

Bread & Butter Pudding
With custard, cream or ice cream

Apple Crumble
With custard, cream or ice cream

DESSERTS

Ice Cream
Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla



LITE BITES

Cheesy Chilli Chips  (Large)                                                                	
		             (Small)

Ham, Egg & Chips
Bacon, Egg & Chips
Small Scampi, Peas 
& Chips
Double Egg & Chips

£6.95                                                                  
£5.25
£4.95
£4.95
£4.95

£4.95

Homemade Chilli
Cheese & Beans
Tuna Mayonnaise
Cheese
Homemade Coleslaw

£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.00
£4.00

Filter Coffee
Pot of Tea for one
Pot of Earl Grey for one
Green Tea

£2.00
£2.00
£2.00
£2.00

BAR SNACKS

BAKED POTATOES

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES
£4.95          £4.50
£4.95          £4.50
£4.95          £4.50
£4.95          £4.50
£4.95          £4.50
£4.95          £4.50

£1.50
£8.00

Bacon & Mushrooms
Bacon & Egg
Tuna Mayo & Salad
Chicken Mayo & Salad
Cheese Salad
Ham Salad
Add small chips for an additional

Soup of the day plus any sandwich

Baguette                    Sandwich

HOT DRINKS


