

MAINS

Vegetable Pie Served with chips

Baked Potato Served with cheese and beans

Cajun Chicken

Roast Dinner

With all the trimmings

Scampi Served with chips and peas

Faggots Served with chips and peas Served with chips and mushy peas

DESSERTS

Bread & Butter Pudding

Apple Crumble With custard, cream or ice cream With custard, cream or ice cream

Ice Cream

Chocolate, Strawberry or Vanilla

108 Alcester Road, Studley, B80 7NP Tel: 01527 853 105 www.thelittlelarkstudlev.co.uk

Please find us on Facebook



LITE BITES

BAR SNACKS

Cheesy Chilli Chips (Large) (Small)	£6.95 £5.25
Ham, Egg & Chips	£4.95
Bacon, Egg & Chips	£4.95
Small Scampi, Peas & Chips	£4.95
Double Egg & Chips	£4.95

BAKED POTATOES

Homemade Chilli	£4.50
Cheese & Beans	£4.50
Tuna Mayonnaise	£4.50
Cheese	£,4.00
Homemade Coleslaw	£,4.00

SANDWICHES & BAGUETTES

	Baguette	Sandwich
Bacon & Mushrooms	£4.95	£4.50
Bacon & Egg	£4·95	£4.50
Tuna Mayo & Salad	£4·95	£4.50
Chicken Mayo & Salad	£4·95	£4.50
Cheese Salad	£4·95	£4.50
Ham Salad	£4·95	£4.50
Add small chips for an additional		£1.50
Soup of the day plus any sandwich		£8.00

HOT DRINKS

Filter Coffee	£,2.00
Pot of Tea for one	£,2.00
Pot of Earl Grey for one	£,2.00
Green Tea	£2.00